OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_M OWNER_C!PREMISE_#/ ALD

KILBOURN KNOLL LLC
KILBOURN KNOLL LLC

831 W WIS MILWAUKE 3028-3028
831 W WIS MILWAUKE 3022-3022

THE USA IN COUNTY PCWGEMA LE 3215 W ST, MILWAUKE 3215-3215
UTOPIAN P OF GOD IN CHRIST INC 2925 W ST, MILWAUKE 2921-2927

JULIE HALKOLA-GRIFFITH

955 N 31ST MILWAUKE955-955 N

RICHARD WJANE | RUTHMANSDOF 951 N 31ST MILWAUKES951-951 N

MICHELLE GLOVER

PATRICIA R BOECK

EDWARD B ANNE A DEVITT
JOHN W W CELIA | WIBERG HW
ANDREW L JASON TETZLAFF
GAIL L SAHAGUN

945 N 31S MILWAUKE945-945 N
939 N 31S MILWAUKE939-939 N
3112 W KI MILWAUKE3112-3112
946 N 31ST MILWAUKE946-946 N
3011 W ST, MILWAUKE 3001-3011
936 N 31ST MILWAUKE936-936 N

HODNA BENTALI GHARSALLAH NU930 N 31STMILWAUKE930-930 N

WAI-CHU T MARTHA L BROWN
AMY LAMB

KILBOURN KNOLL LLC

BRIAN JANIS

VEGA PROPERTIES LLC
HENNESSY GROUP INC

ROY CARRE MARIA A CARRERA

933 NORTFMILWAUKE933-935 N
3008 W KIL MILWAUKE 3008-3010
831 W WIS MILWAUKE 3104-3104
3002 W KIL MILWAUKE 3002-3002
N85W1664 MENOMOTI 2936-2936
831 W WIS MILWAUKE 2920-2930
1028 N 291 MILWAUKE 956-956 N
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TRACTBLO(WARD
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600
13600

195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195

TAXKEY
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09
3.88E+09



